
ROTO1
UNOFFICIAL TEAMS MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN TOTAL

GAME TEXAS LEAGUERS 2 4 6 3 8 3 8 34

1 ROTOFUZZ 8 9 11 4 2 14 8 56

UNOFFICIAL TOTAL

GAME GOING DEEP 3 8 9 5 14 8 6 53
2 LOUISVILLE SLUGGERS 5 2 9 4 7 14 4 45

WEEK #26 TOTAL

GAME GOTHAMS 3 6 4 1 5 6 7 32

UNOFFICIAL 3 ABBA DABBAS 5 6 12 3 10 7 4 47

TOTAL

GAME MAYBE THIS YEAR 2 10 13 11 4 5 2 47

UNOFFICIAL 4 WAXPAKS 3 8 9 1 9 11 11 52

GAME 1 TEXAS LEAGUERS
POS PLAYER TEAM SUBSTITUTIONS MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN TOTALS

C DEL CASTILLO ARI RUTSCHMAN.BAL.TUE D 0 D 0 1 3 0 4

1B FREEMAN LAD YEPEZ.WAS.FRI D 0 0 0 4 0 1 5

2B MARTE ARI 0 0 1 D 1 0 3 5

3B WITT KC D 0 0 1 0 D 1 2

SS DE LA CRUZ CIN D 0 0 D 0 0 3 3

OF RAFAELA BOS MERRILL.SD.TUE 2 1 1 0 1 D 0 5

OF SANTANDER BAL SOLER.ATL.SUN D 3 2 0 1 0 0 6

OF TOGLIA COL D 0 0 2 0 0 0 2

DH TATIS SD D 0 2 0 0 D 0 2

DAILY TOTALS 2 4 6 3 8 3 8

GAME TOTAL 34

ROTOFUZZ
POS PLAYER TEAM SUBSTITUTIONS MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN TOTALS

C SMITH LAD MURPHY.ATL.SUN D 1 1 3 D 3 0 8

1B LOWE TXS D 2 1 1 0 6 4 14

2B HOERNER CHC GIMENEZ.CLV.TUE 2 0 0 D 0 0 R 2

3B PAREDES CHC 1 1 1 D 0 2 0 5

SS SWANSON CHC CRUZ.PIT.SUN D 2 2 D 0 1 1 6

OF ABREU BOS MEADOWS.DET.TUE 2 0 3 0 1 0 1 7

OF MCCARTHY ARI EDMAN.LAD.TUE 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 3

OF RAMOS SF VIERLING.DET.SUN 1 3 1 D 0 1 1 7

DH PERDOMO ARI 2 0 1 D 0 0 1 4

DAILY TOTALS 8 9 11 4 2 14 8

GAME TOTAL 56

GAME 2 GOING DEEP
POS PLAYER TEAM SUBSTITUTIONS MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN TOTALS

C DIAZ HOU 0 0 0 D 0 D R 0

1B HOSKINS MIL D 2 0 1 5 1 0 9

2B INDIA CIN D 0 0 D 0 0 1 1

3B MUNCY LAD D 0 0 1 D 2 0 3

SS TURNER PHI 1 0 2 D 0 3 1 7

OF ALVAREZ HOU PROFAR.SD.WED 0 D 0 1 1 1 D 3

OF COWSER BAL D 2 4 0 2 D 0 8

OF SCHWARBER PHI 2 3 0 D 0 0 4 9

DH OHTANI LAD D 1 3 2 6 1 0 13

DAILY TOTALS 3 8 9 5 14 8 6

GAME TOTAL 53

LOUISVILLE SLUGGERS
POS PLAYER TEAM SUBSTITUTIONS MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN TOTALS

C JEFFERS MIN D 0 D 1 0 3 D 4

1B OLSON ATL D 0 R D 0 0 1 1

2B BETTS LAD D 0 0 2 0 1 0 3

3B CHAPMAN SF 4 0 0 D 0 2 0 6

SS STOTT PHI 1 D 4 D 0 0 1 6

OF DURAN BOS 0 1 1 D 0 1 1 4

OF HERNANDEZ, T LAD D 0 1 0 3 4 0 8

OF LANGFORD TXS D 1 3 1 3 3 1 12

DH ALONSO NYM D 0 R R 1 0 0 1

DAILY TOTALS 5 2 9 4 7 14 4

GAME TOTAL 45

GAME 3 GOTHAMS
POS PLAYER TEAM SUBSTITUTIONS MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN TOTALS

C CONTRERAS MIL D 1 0 0 1 1 D 3

1B BELL ARI 0 0 D D D 0 D 0

2B BOGAERTS SD D 2 1 1 1 0 D 5

3B CHISHOLM NYY D 0 0 0 2 3 D 5

SS LINDOR NYM D D R R 0 0 4 4

OF CH’URIO MIL D 1 0 0 1 0 0 2

OF RODRIGUEZ SEA 3 1 3 D 0 2 2 11

OF STEER CIN D 1 0 D 0 0 0 1

DH MARTINEZ NYM D D R R 0 0 1 1

DAILY TOTALS 3 6 4 1 5 6 7

GAME TOTAL 32

ABBA DABBAS
POS PLAYER TEAM SUBSTITUTIONS MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN TOTALS

C REALMUTO PHI 3 D 2 D 0 0 D 5

1B CASAS BOS 1 0 1 D 0 2 1 5

2B ARRAEZ SD D 0 0 1 2 D 1 4

3B SUAREZ ARI MACHADO.SD.TUE 0 0 1 0 2 0 D 3

SS WISELY SF ADAMES.MIL.TUE 0 3 0 0 1 3 0 7

OF CARROLL ARI 1 0 2 D 2 0 1 6

OF SOTO NYY D 1 5 2 0 1 D 9

OF TUCKER HOU 0 2 D D 1 1 R 4

DH GURRIEL ARI 0 0 1 D 2 0 1 4

DAILY TOTALS 5 6 12 3 10 7 4

GAME TOTAL 47

GAME 4 MAYBE THIS YEAR
POS PLAYER TEAM SUBSTITUTIONS MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN TOTALS

C HEIM TXS D 3 2 D 0 1 1 7

1B WALKER ARI 1 0 3 D 0 0 1 5

2B ALTUVE HOU 0 0 D D 2 D R 2

3B BREGMAN HOU 0 2 0 D 1 D R 3

SS TOVAR COL D 0 0 3 1 2 0 6

OF CASTELLANOS PHI 1 1 4 D 0 1 0 7

OF JUDGE NYY D 2 4 4 D 0 D 10

OF KWAN CLV BUTLER.OAK.TUE D 2 0 1 0 0 D 3

DH MCMAHON COL D 0 0 3 0 1 0 4

DAILY TOTALS 2 10 13 11 4 5 2

GAME TOTAL 47

WAXPAKS
POS PLAYER TEAM SUBSTITUTIONS MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN TOTALS

C RALEIGH SEA 2 1 0 D 2 2 4 11

1B HARPER PHI 1 2 1 D 0 0 D 4

2B SEMIEN TXS D 0 1 0 3 1 1 6

3B RAMIREZ CLV D 2 5 D 0 4 R 11

SS NETO LAA D 0 0 0 D D D 0

OF GREENE DET D 0 2 1 1 0 0 4

OF ROOKER OAK D 0 0 0 0 3 3 6

OF BURLESON STL D 1 D 0 2 1 3 7

DH OZUNA ATL D 2 R R 1 0 0 3

DAILY TOTALS 3 8 9 1 9 11 11

GAME TOTAL 52

UNOFFICIAL UNOFFICIAL

ROTO2
UNOFFICIAL TEAMS MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN TOTAL

GAME ROTOGIANTS 7 10 13 4 9 3 4 50

1 ROTOFUZZ_COM 2 6 7 2 7 5 8 37

UNOFFICIAL TOTAL

GAME THE FNG 4 7 4 1 8 4 5 33
2 BLEEPS 3 6 7 4 5 12 5 42

WEEK # 26 TOTAL

GAME TRIPLE PLAY 6 9 11 1 7 7 13 54

UNOFFICIAL 3 ZEPHYRS 1 10 7 4 9 4 0 35

TOTAL

GAME ALL 7 0 7 12 5 10 6 1 41

UNOFFICIAL 4 HIT4CYCLE 3 12 6 0 7 7 3 38

GAME 1 ROTOGIANTS
POS PLAYER TEAM SUBSTITUTIONS MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN TOTALS

C CONTRERAS MIL WELLS.NYY.SUN D 1 0 0 1 1 1 4

1B FREEMAN LAD TOGLIA.COL.FRI D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2B PAREDES CHC NORBY.MIA.TUE 1 0 1 0 3 0 0 5

3B VIENTOS NYM D 2 R R 3 0 1 6

SS HENDERSON BAL D 0 4 0 1 D 0 5

OF GURRIEL ARI MERRILL.SD.WED 0 0 1 0 1 D 0 2

OF RAFAELA BOS HARRIS.ATL.TUE 2 4 R R 0 0 0 6

OF RODRIGUEZ SEA 3 1 3 D 0 2 2 11

DH PEDERSON ARI JUDGE.NYY.TUE 1 2 4 4 D 0 D 11

DAILY TOTALS 7 10 13 4 9 3 4

GAME TOTAL 50

ROTOFUZZ_COM
POS PLAYER TEAM SUBSTITUTIONS MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN TOTALS

C RUIZ WAS D 0 D 0 3 2 D 5

1B BELL ARI STEER.CIN.TUE 0 1 0 D 0 0 0 1

2B TO’RES NYY D 1 1 1 0 D 2 5

3B SUAREZ ARI 0 0 1 D 1 0 4 6

SS LINDOR NYM EDMAN.LAD.TUE D 0 1 0 1 1 0 3

OF DURAN BOS 0 1 1 D 0 1 1 4

OF MCCARTHY ARI MEADOWS.DET.TUE 0 0 3 0 1 0 1 5

OF TUCKER HOU 0 2 D D 1 1 R 4

DH ABREU BOS BUTLER.OAK.THU 2 1 0 1 0 0 D 4

DAILY TOTALS 2 6 7 2 7 5 8

GAME TOTAL 37

GAME 2 THE FNG
POS PLAYER TEAM SUBSTITUTIONS MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN TOTALS

C HEIM TXS D 3 2 D 0 1 1 7

1B OLSON ATL D 0 R R 0 0 1 1

2B ARRAEZ SD D 0 0 1 2 D 1 4

3B CHAPMAN SF 4 0 0 D 0 2 0 6

SS SWANSON CHC D 2 2 D 0 1 D 5

OF ALVAREZ HOU 0 D D D D D R 0

OF HAPP CHC D 2 0 D 0 0 0 2

OF NIMMO NYM D 0 R R 1 0 1 2

DH REYNOLDS PIT D 0 0 0 5 0 1 6

DAILY TOTALS 4 7 4 1 8 4 5

GAME TOTAL 33

BLEEPS
POS PLAYER TEAM SUBSTITUTIONS MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN TOTALS

C SMITH LAD D 1 1 3 D 3 D 8

1B HARPER PHI 1 2 1 D 0 0 D 4

2B MUNCY LAD D 0 0 1 D 2 0 3

3B DEVERS BOS D D D D D D D 0

SS TURNER PHI 1 0 2 D 0 3 1 7

OF CARROLL ARI 1 0 2 D 2 0 1 6

OF ROOKER OAK D 0 0 0 0 3 0 3

OF BURLESON STL D 1 D 0 2 1 3 7

DH GUERRERO TOR 0 2 1 D 1 0 0 4

DAILY TOTALS 3 6 7 4 5 12 5

GAME TOTAL 42

GAME 3 TRIPLE PLAY
POS PLAYER TEAM SUBSTITUTIONS MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN TOTALS

C RALEIGH SEA 2 1 0 D 2 2 4 11

1B WALKER ARI 1 0 3 D 0 0 1 5

2B INDIA CIN D 0 0 D 0 0 1 1

3B MACHADO SD D 0 1 0 2 0 D 3

SS DE LA CRUZ CIN D 0 0 D 0 0 3 3

OF CASTELLANOS PHI 1 1 4 D 0 1 0 7

OF GARCIA TXS D 1 3 1 2 1 D 8

OF SCHWARBER PHI 2 3 0 D 0 0 4 9

DH ADAMES MIL D 3 0 0 1 3 0 7

DAILY TOTALS 6 9 11 1 7 7 13

GAME TOTAL 54

ZEPHYRS
POS PLAYER TEAM SUBSTITUTIONS MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN TOTALS

C BAILEY SF PEREZ.KC.TUE 0 0 1 1 0 0 D 2

1B HOSKINS MIL D 2 0 1 5 1 0 9

2B ALTUVE HOU 0 0 D D 2 D R 2

3B BREGMAN HOU 0 2 0 D 1 D R 3

SS ACUNA NYM D 0 R R D 0 0 0

OF RAMOS SF 1 3 1 D 0 1 D 6

OF SOLER ATL D 0 R R 0 1 0 1

OF SOTO NYY D 1 5 2 0 1 D 9

DH OZUNA ATL D 2 R R 1 0 0 3

DAILY TOTALS 1 10 7 4 9 4 0

GAME TOTAL 35

GAME 4 ALL 7
POS PLAYER TEAM SUBSTITUTIONS MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN TOTALS

C ALVAREZ NYM D 0 R R 1 0 0 1

1B ALONSO NYM D 0 R R 1 0 0 1

2B BETTS LAD D 0 0 2 0 1 0 3

3B RAMIREZ CLV D 2 5 D 0 4 R 11

SS WITT KC D 0 0 1 0 D 1 2

OF CH’URIO MIL D 1 0 0 1 0 0 2

OF SANTANDER BAL D 3 2 0 1 0 D 6

OF TATIS SD D 0 2 0 0 D 0 2

DH OHTANI LAD D 1 3 2 6 1 0 13

DAILY TOTALS 0 7 12 5 10 6 1

GAME TOTAL 41

HIT4CYCLE
POS PLAYER TEAM SUBSTITUTIONS MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN TOTALS

C REALMUTO PHI 3 D 2 D 0 0 D 5

1B CRONENWORTH SD D 4 1 0 0 D 1 6

2B SEMIEN TXS D 0 1 0 3 1 1 6

3B BOHM PHI 0 0 D D 0 1 1 2

SS ABRAMS WAS D 0 0 D D D D 0

OF HERNANDEZ, T LAD D 0 1 0 3 4 0 8

OF SUZUKI CHC 0 4 D D 0 1 0 5

OF YOSHIDA BOS D 1 0 D 0 D D 1

DH NAYLOR, J CLV D 3 1 D 1 0 R 5

DAILY TOTALS 3 12 6 0 7 7 3

GAME TOTAL 38

UNOFFICIAL UNOFFICIAL


